Capitalization Table (Cap Table)

Standard Equity Format

Shareholder ;ﬁgﬁezf
Founders Group Common
Egg)lloyee Option Options
Angel Investors Preferred
Venture Fund A Preferred
Strategic Investor Preferred
Total

Important Notes

Shares
Owned

2,000,000
500,000

750,000
1,250,000
500,000
5,000,000

% Ownership (Fully
Diluted)

40.0%
10.0%

15.0%
25.0%
10.0%
100.0%

This cap table displays post-investment, fully diluted ownership percentages.

Option pool is shown on an allocated basis and may impact founder/investor dilution.

Investment

$)
10,000

300,000
1,000,000
500,000
1,810,000

All share counts and investments are for sample purposes only and should be independently verified.

Ownership percentages reflect all outstanding and reserved shares, including options.

Cap tables should be updated to reflect any new financing, option grants/exercises, or stock transfers.
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