

# Capitalization Table (Cap Table)

## Standard Equity Format

Shareholder	Type of Shares	Shares Owned	% Ownership (Fully Diluted)	Investment (\$)
Founders Group	Common	2,000,000	40.0%	10,000
Employee Option Pool	Options	500,000	10.0%	-
Angel Investors	Preferred	750,000	15.0%	300,000
Venture Fund A	Preferred	1,250,000	25.0%	1,000,000
Strategic Investor	Preferred	500,000	10.0%	500,000
<b>Total</b>		<b>5,000,000</b>	<b>100.0%</b>	<b>1,810,000</b>

## Important Notes

- This cap table displays post-investment, fully diluted ownership percentages.
- Option pool is shown on an allocated basis and may impact founder/investor dilution.
- All share counts and investments are for sample purposes only and should be independently verified.
- Ownership percentages reflect all outstanding and reserved shares, including options.
- Cap tables should be updated to reflect any new financing, option grants/exercises, or stock transfers.